

3

प्राथमिक नुसुख

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

मुक्या सदक पुनरुदारा. धरम्पत सह के ग्हाय
से उत्तर पुराब हते हुए मरुत नानर तक.

DIVISION

पुनरुदारा SUB-DIVISION

म.प. नुसुख- 981

MEASUREMENT BOOK

जान्तार कान्तर सगु

1st A/C Bill

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents & area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road Name—Mukhy Sadak Purandol					
Dhanpat Sah keghar to Uttar					
Purab hote hue msc Nakar tak					
Contractor—Sangay Kumar Singh					
Agreement No—06/SBD/MM65 (MDB)					
					-2022-23
Commencement date—05-07-2022					
Completion date—04-07-2023					

INDEX

(1) Providing setting out pillar
 do-do all Complete job!—39 Nos

(2) cleaning and Grabbing
 do-do all Complete job!—1.716

(RCC slab Culvert 3x2)

(3) E/W excavation in foundation
 do-do-all Complete job!—

(2) 1103 Length Width Thick 94m

Abutment— 2 9.10 2.30 1.60 66.98

R. wall 4 1.60 2.10 1.60 21.50

Deck Slab 1 7.70 1.40 0.25 2.70

(2) 1103 1103 1103 94m 91.18m

for 02 Nos Culvert—182.36

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item (23) Construction of					
127 Granular Sub base					
G.S.B Gr-1 -do -					
TMB P-37					
172.35 m ³ @ Rs 3684.43/m ³					
					Rs 635012.00
Item (24) P/L spreading					
123 WBM Gr-3 -					
TMB P-37					
699.50 m ³ @ Rs 3864.80/m ³					
					Rs 2703428.00
Item (25) P/L spreading					
128 WBM Gr-3 -do -					
TMB P-37					
472.03 m ³ @ Rs 3864.84/m ³					
					Rs 1824320.00
Item (26) Construction of					
129 PCC Grade M-30					
933.94 m ³ TMB P-37					
90.0 m ³ TMB P-212					
1023.94 m ³ @ Rs 8902.18/m ³					
					Rs 9115298.00
Item (27) P/A primer coat					
124 SS -do -					
TMB P-41					
10633.50 m ² @ Rs 54.97/m ²					
					Rs 584523.00

Continuation

Rs 28541296.00
—do

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (28) P/L tack coat					
125	RS1	do	-	-	
	TMB	P-42			
10633.50 m ² @ Rs			18.45/m ²		
					Rs 196188.00
Item (29) P/L rolling					
126	close graded	-	-	-	
	MSS	-	E/1		
10633.50 m ² @ Rs			246.25/m ²		
					Rs 2618499.00
Item (30) Road marking					
139	BT surface	-	-	-	
	TMB	P-42			
570 m ² @ Rs			850.93/m ²		
					Rs 485030.00
Item (31) construction					
121	Sub grade and shoulder				
	- do -	-	-	E/1	
	TMB	P-43			
1567.50 m ² @ Rs			189.39/m ²		
					Rs 296869.00
Total Rs					3213788.00
less 0.01 % below					3214.00
Gross Amt (-) Rs					3213468.00
less paid Amt (-) Rs					2715286.00
Net Payable Rs					4981807.00
SR					
29-02-24					
J.E					

Continuation